
 

 

 

 

THE TAMILNADU COOPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' 

FEDERATION LIMITED  

3-A, Pasumpon Muthuramalinganar Salai, Marketing unit, Nandanam, 

 Chennai-600 035. 

 

NOTICE INVITING TO APPLY FOR SELECTION OF AVM’ S/DEW PARLOUR 

 

The TCMPF Ltd., invites application to quote the following AVM’S / DEW Parlour 

located at various place in Chennai.  

AVM/ DEW PARLOUR VACANT LIST 

ZONE 
AVM/DEW 

PARLOUR 
PARLOUR  ADDRESS 

T Nagar DEW Metro Parlour 
Metro Bhavan, CMRL 

Nandanam 

 

        Application can be downloaded at free of cost from aavin website. Application 

invited date:23.05.2024 

LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF FILLED APPLICATIONS TO THE BELOW 

MENTIONED ADDRESS 04.06.2024. 

Filled in Application to be submitted to: 

The General Manager(Mkg), 

No. 3-A, Pasumpon Muthuramalinganar Salai, Marketing unit, Nandanam, 

Chennai-600 035. 

Contact No. for further details: Toll free No.1800 425 3300 

 

Asst.General Manager (Mkg) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Application for Aavin outlets 
 

Name of the Applicant : 

 
Gender : 

 

 
AVM / DEW. No : 

 

 
PresentResidential Address : 

 

 
Educational Qualification : 

 

 
Present Employment Status : 

 

 
FamilyAnnual income : 

 

 
Aadhar Number : 

 

 
PAN Number : 

 

 
Phone No. : 

 

 
Bank Account No. : 

 

 
Nameof Bank/ BranchLocation : 

 

 
AccountHolder Name : 

 

 
Previous Experience if any? : 
 
Mandatory: 

Security depositRs.1, 00,000/-should be paid by 

the selected applicant 

Application invited date 23.05.2024 

 
Last date for submission of filled applications dt: 04.06.2024 
 
 

 

Signature 


